

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13644/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2004 in RP No. 2217/2004 of The  
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

H.U.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ SINGH RANA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 15/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter the matter is adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RADHA R. BHATIA]  
COURT MASTER